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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS MODERATOR 

    NAME  

1 01/01/21 Friday Seminar- 

Pharmacogenomics & 

Pharmacogenetics  

Dr. Akhil Dr V M Motghare 

2 04/01/21 Monday Protocol Presentation Dr. Neha  Dr S M Mahakalkar 

3 07/01/21 Thursday Seminar- Drugs acting 

on calcium channel 

Dr. Rahul Dr S D Sontakke 

4 12/01/21 Tuesday Drug review-

Tenapanor 

Dr. Akhil Dr A V Turankar 

5 13/01/21 Wednesday Seminar- Reverse 

Pharmacology 

Dr. Rucha Dr M V Kalikar 

6 14/01/21 Thursday Seminar- Evaluation 

methods Local 

Anesthetics 

Dr. Ashwita Dr  C A Shamkuwar 

7 15/01/21 Friday Protocol Presentation Dr. Sandeep Dr S D Balani  

8 18/01/21 Monday Protocol Presentation Dr. Amit Dr A D Chakravorty 

9 19/01/21 Tuesday Seminar- Drugs acting 

on Neuropeptide 

receptors 

Dr. Mitali Dr H N Pise 

10 20/01/21 Wednesday Seminar- Endothelial 

receptor antagonist 

Dr. Anshul Dr V M Ubale 

11 21/01/21 Thursday Seminar- Drug 

isomerism 

Dr. Monika Dr V M Motghare 

12 28/01/21 Thursday Seminar- Evaluation 

methods Diuretic drugs 

Dr. Akhil Dr S M Mahakalkar 

13 29/01/21 Friday Drug review 

Lumateperone 

Dr. Ashwita Dr S D Sontakke 


